



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOO FRIDGES 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$38,167.61
2025-03-02	PY *STORAGE 365	txn_K9H4xxQ	-\$220.00	\$37,947.61
2025-03-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2	txn_wNH210W	-\$31.15	\$37,916.46
2025-03-05	Donation from Jane P Ellis	txn_gnHrawg	\$10.00	\$37,926.46
2025-03-06	Donation from Steve ONeil	txn_a8HzyYB	\$200.00	\$38,126.46
2025-03-06	Donation from leslie Etedgee	txn_nEH6GAz	\$20.00	\$38,146.46
2025-03-07	Donation from Rachel Burton	txn_XGHma92	\$5.00	\$38,151.46
2025-03-07	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_BZHG7EX	\$5.00	\$38,156.46
2025-03-08	TRB*Superior Waste & R	txn_a8HzJY2	-\$107.27	\$38,049.19
2025-03-10	Instacart	txn_nEH6ELI	-\$99.00	\$37,950.19
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9	txn_PVHNdaE	-\$16.80	\$37,933.39
2025-03-10	Donation from Cie Morin	txn_LgHG7op	\$50.00	\$37,983.39
2025-03-10	Donation from Deb Lang	txn_LgHG7MJ	\$30.00	\$38,013.39
2025-03-10	STAPLES 0294	txn_PVHNd8z	-\$10.52	\$38,002.87
2025-03-13	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_JxHG4Rp	\$100.00	\$38,102.87
2025-03-13	Instacart	txn_QmHzY7O	-\$109.68	\$37,993.19
2025-03-13	Instacart	txn_mAHpLkZ	-\$29.48	\$37,963.71
2025-03-14	IC* INSTACART	txn_EyHYp5O	-\$0.15	\$37,963.56
2025-03-14	IC* INSTACART	txn_66HyX2a	-\$4.68	\$37,958.88
2025-03-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_PVHNWpx	\$15.00	\$37,973.88
2025-03-14	Donation from Jeannine Szymczak	txn_zVH26eP	\$20.00	\$37,993.88
2025-03-14	Clark U Protest	txn_9KHgPNM	-\$44.59	\$37,949.29
2025-03-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16	txn_WBH5kz2	-\$15.05	\$37,934.24
2025-03-17	Donation from Andrew Willis	txn_WBH5yK7	\$50.00	\$37,984.24
2025-03-19	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHQKWY	\$50.00	\$38,034.24
2025-03-19	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkH8LRa	\$50.00	\$38,084.24
2025-03-19	Donation from Jenn Del Cegno	txn_GkH8L2n	\$20.00	\$38,104.24
2025-03-20	Transfer to The See You Collective	txn_EyHYQGX	-\$500.00	\$37,604.24
2025-03-20	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHlwkb	\$100.00	\$37,704.24
2025-03-20	Donation from Priscilla Chung	txn_p5H6m02	\$50.00	\$37,754.24
2025-03-20	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHQLmL	\$20.00	\$37,774.24
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	txn_GkH8yOK	-\$23.80	\$37,750.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn_zVH2bJb	\$5.00	\$37,755.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_MNHeG65	\$50.00	\$37,805.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KHgagA	\$10.00	\$37,815.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Janet Davis	txn_GkH8y4e	\$10.00	\$37,825.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Dana Rivard	txn_AWHmlzY	\$10.00	\$37,835.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_p5H6Vk8	\$10.00	\$37,845.44
2025-03-26	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H4a5L	\$20.00	\$37,865.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQHE4Yb	\$15.00	\$37,880.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_vgHnGAJ	\$40.00	\$37,920.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_BZHGxZN	\$10.00	\$37,930.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHVnJB	\$100.00	\$38,030.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Honee Hess	txn_vgHnG7Q	\$20.00	\$38,050.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Charlotte Tisdell	txn_YRH0J79	\$15.00	\$38,065.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Paul and Shari Belanger	txn_BZHGxmG	\$10.00	\$38,075.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Greta	txn_kWH6Wko	\$50.00	\$38,125.44

2025-03-27	Donation from Gretchen Neff Lambert	txn_K9H4aGV	\$20.00	\$38,145.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Katie flanagan	txn_XGHmJPK	\$10.00	\$38,155.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_evHJp22	\$10.00	\$38,165.44
2025-03-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2Han7G	\$5.00	\$38,170.44
2025-03-28	Donation from Rachael Ross	txn_JxHEYqn	\$10.00	\$38,180.44
2025-03-28	Donation from Robin Cavanaugh	txn_evHo4Ww	\$15.00	\$38,195.44
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_GkHwWLY	-\$31.15	\$38,164.29
2025-03-31	FlashFood for Portland	txn_BZH0G5X	-\$112.78	\$38,051.51
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$1,356.10. DEPOSITED: \$1,240.00.</i>			\$38,051.51

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Woo Fridges's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.